
NVENT CADDY CUSHION CLAMP INSULATED STRUT CLAMP FOR
PIPE/TUBE

 

功能
Fits into open side of strut channel
Plastic cushion is hinged to spread apart for easy installation
Reduces noise and absorbs shock by gripping the pipe/tube firmly
Square neck of carriage bolt prevents over-tightening
Nylon locknut prevents loosening under vibration
FM® Specification Tested (from 3/8" to 4" of Copper Tube Size)

SPECIFICATIONS
材料: Steel;Polypropylene
表面处理: Zinc Chromate

Table 1/2

物料号 商品号 外径 (OD) Copper Tube
Size 管道尺寸 NB/DN 宽度 (W)

CCC0025 598882 6.3 mm 39.7 mm
CCC0037 598883 9.5 mm 1/4" 39.7 mm
CCC0050 598884 12.7 mm 3/8" 1/4" 8 39.7 mm

https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-cn/caddy/products/efsccc0025
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-cn/caddy/products/efsccc0037
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-cn/caddy/products/efsccc0050


物料号 商品号 外径 (OD) Copper Tube
Size 管道尺寸 NB/DN 宽度 (W)

CCC0062 598886 15.8 mm 1/2" 3/8" 10 39.7 mm
CCC0087 598891 22.2 mm 3/4" 1/2" 15 39.7 mm
CCC0075 598888 19.1 mm 5/8" 39.7 mm
CCC0100 598892 25.4 mm 3/4" 20 39.7 mm
CCC0112 598894 28.6 mm 1" 39.7 mm
CCC0125 598895 31.8 mm 1" 25 39.7 mm
CCC0137 598897 34.9 mm 1 1/4" 39.7 mm
CCC0162 598899 41.3 mm 1 1/2" 1 1/4" 32 39.7 mm
CCC0150 598898 38.1 mm 39.7 mm
CCC0187 598903 47.6 mm 1 1/2" 40 39.7 mm
CCC0212 598906 53.9 mm 2" 39.7 mm
CCC0237 598908 60.3 mm 2" 50 39.7 mm
CCC0262 598941 66.7 mm 2 1/2" 39.7 mm
CCC0312 598945 79.4 mm 3" 39.7 mm
CCC0412 598953 104.8 mm 4" 39.7 mm
CCC0450 598957 114.3 mm 4" 100 39.7 mm

Table 2/2
物料号 商品号 A B
CCC0025 598882 15.7 mm 32.2 mm
CCC0037 598883 18.9 mm 35.4 mm
CCC0050 598884 22.1 mm 38.6 mm
CCC0062 598886 25.2 mm 41.7 mm
CCC0087 598891 31.6 mm 48.1 mm
CCC0075 598888 28.4 mm 44.9 mm
CCC0100 598892 34.8 mm 51.3 mm
CCC0112 598894 39 mm 62.4 mm
CCC0125 598895 42.1 mm 65.6 mm
CCC0137 598897 45.3 mm 68.8 mm
CCC0162 598899 51.6 mm 75.1 mm
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https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-cn/caddy/products/efsccc0062
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-cn/caddy/products/efsccc0087
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-cn/caddy/products/efsccc0075
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-cn/caddy/products/efsccc0100
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-cn/caddy/products/efsccc0112
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-cn/caddy/products/efsccc0125
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-cn/caddy/products/efsccc0137
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-cn/caddy/products/efsccc0162
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-cn/caddy/products/efsccc0150
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-cn/caddy/products/efsccc0187
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-cn/caddy/products/efsccc0212
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-cn/caddy/products/efsccc0237
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-cn/caddy/products/efsccc0262
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-cn/caddy/products/efsccc0312
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-cn/caddy/products/efsccc0412
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-cn/caddy/products/efsccc0450
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-cn/caddy/products/efsccc0025
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-cn/caddy/products/efsccc0037
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-cn/caddy/products/efsccc0050
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-cn/caddy/products/efsccc0062
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-cn/caddy/products/efsccc0087
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-cn/caddy/products/efsccc0075
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-cn/caddy/products/efsccc0100
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-cn/caddy/products/efsccc0112
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-cn/caddy/products/efsccc0125
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-cn/caddy/products/efsccc0137
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-cn/caddy/products/efsccc0162


物料号 商品号 A B
CCC0150 598898 48.5 mm 72 mm
CCC0187 598903 59 mm 81.5 mm
CCC0212 598906 68.5 mm 91 mm
CCC0237 598908 74.9 mm 97.4 mm
CCC0262 598941 81.2 mm 103.7 mm
CCC0312 598945 93.9 mm 116.4 mm
CCC0412 598953 122.5 mm 151 mm
CCC0450 598957 132 mm 160.5 mm

DIAGRAMS

 

警告
应仅根据 nVent 的产品说明书与培训材料安装并使用 nVent 的产品。可访问 www.nvent.com 获取说明书，或者向您的 nVent
客服代表索取。错误安装、使用不当、滥用或未能完全遵守 nVent
的说明与警告，可能会造成产品故障、财产损失、严重的人身伤害及死亡和/或使得保修服务无效。

北美
+1.800.753.9221
Option 1 – Customer Care
Option 2 – Technical
Support  

欧洲
Netherlands:
+31 800-0200135
France:
+33 800 901 793  

欧洲
Germany:
800 1890272
Other Countries:
+31 13 5835404  

APAC
Shanghai:
+ 86 21 2412 1618/19
Sydney:
+61 2 9751 8500

 

© 2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks
are the property of their respective owners.
nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice. 

Our powerful portfolio of brands:
nVent.com CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN RAYCHEM SCHROFF TRACER
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https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-cn/caddy/products/efsccc0150
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-cn/caddy/products/efsccc0187
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-cn/caddy/products/efsccc0212
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-cn/caddy/products/efsccc0237
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-cn/caddy/products/efsccc0262
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-cn/caddy/products/efsccc0312
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-cn/caddy/products/efsccc0412
https://hoffman-latam.com/zh-cn/caddy/products/efsccc0450

